E–19
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
E
D
e
te

NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
S D S 0
Packaging
NONE  Bulk
R  Tape & Reel
1  Normally open silver plating
2  Normally close silver plating
4  Normally open gold plating
5  Normally close gold plating
0
D
e
te
c
t
E
E–19
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ckswitches.com    8 Mar 22
SDS Series
Side Actuated Detect Switches
Third Angle
Projection
TAPE & REEL
Complete part numbers for SDS Series Switches are shown below.
SDS001
SPST
SDS001
SDS001R
SDS002
SDS002R
SDS004
SDS004R
SDS005
SDS005R
PART
NUMBER
Contact
Plating
Terminal
Plating
HOUSING
COLOR PACKAGING SCHEMATIC
Black
White